
British Chiropody & Podiatry Association 
  British Association of Foot Health Professionals   

(South West Branch) 
    

AGM & Spring Seminar 
Saturday 20 April 2024 

 
The Conference Centre, Buckfast Abbey, Buckfast, Devon  TQ11 0EG 

https://w3w.co/described.lads.singers 
 
 
Seminar Programme: 
 
08:30 - 09:00 Coffee & Registration & Trade Stands 
 Donations for Forgotten Feet & Autoclave Servicing by Edwards Dental Ltd  

(Reserved RSVP Service Spaces Only Please…)  
 
09:00 - 09:30 AGM & Notices (Only Branch Members are permitted to attend the AGM) 
 
09:30 - 10:30 Rachel Dunning  

~ Chairperson; The	Purple	Angel	Dementia	awareness	campaign	
Introducing Purple Angel Dementia Awareness 

 
10:30 - 11:15 Coffee Break & Trade Stands 
 
11:15 - 12:15 Dr Kirsten Mackay, MB,	ChB,	MD,	FRCP		

~	Consultant	Rheumatologist	&	Physician	
 Rheumatologists have an Achilles Heel; and they need You!  

The importance of early diagnosis of Psoriatic Arthritis and Axial-Spondyloarthritis 
(AS) in the foot and ankle and an update in current treatments… 

 
12:15 – 13:45 Buffet Lunch ~ Coffee ~ Trade Stands 
 
13:45 - 14:45 Dr Andrew Hill  

DHealth; MSc Podiatry; PGCert L&T; FFPM RCPS(Glasg); FHEA; FSSCh; HCPC 
Registered ~ Programme	Lead	and	Senior	Lecturer	 at	The	 SMAE	 Institute	 –	BSc	
(Hons)	Podiatry   

 What joint problem does your patient have? 
 
14:45 - 15:15 Coffee Break & Raffle Prize Draw 
 
15:15 - 16:15 Dr Andrew Hill   
 Dementia ~ considerations for practice 
 
16:30 Collect Attendance Certificates & Close 
 

Please be seated in the Conference Room ready for the talks to start on time 
Please also ensure all mobile phones are off or silent during lectures.  Thank you 

 
The BCPASW is grateful to the Venue, Speakers, Exhibitors, Delegates and Members who have 
enabled us to have this Seminar 

https://w3w.co/described.lads.singers


Trade Stands:  
 
C & P Medical: James Eatough - jameseatough@c-pmedical.com  
Chiropody Express: Jan Churchill-Wilding – info@chiropody-express.co.uk  
Cuxson Gerrard: Michael Ratcliffe – training@cuxsongerrard.com  
Dermol: Sarah Carter – sarah.carter@dermal.co.uk 
Edwards Dental: Colin Edwards – info@edwardsdental.co.uk  
Emery Clinical: Rebekah Lee – emeryclinical15@gmail.com 
Espère Healthcare: Jaspal Hunjan - jaspal@esperehealth.co.uk  
 
Special ‘Trade’ Guest:  
 

Retired Branch Member: Jenny Hyslop 
Fundraising for: www.thebraintumourcharity.org 
Please ensure to bring some CASH!  
 
FOC Samples (with Thanks) from:  
 

Dermol: Sarah Carter – sarah.carter@dermal.co.uk  
 
Raffle Tickets – £5 per strip 
Profits from Raffle Tickets are donated to the BCPA Benevolent Fund 
 
 
Smoking is not allowed anywhere inside the building 
 
 
Check our website for future events & dates for your diaries: 
 
https://www.bcpasw.co.uk/events/ 
 
Autumn Seminar – Saturday 16 November 2024 
AGM & Spring Seminar – Saturday 26 April 2025 
Autumn Seminar – Saturday 15 November 2025 
 

mailto:jaspal@esperehealth.co.uk

